Plasson® Fittings
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
544
O
7930 Metric Mine Reducing Sets
7990 Metric Wrenches
7002 Metric O-Rings
7003 Split Rings
7004  Metric Nuts
7005 Metric Inserts
d1
(mm) Part No. d
 (mm)
E
(mm)
I
 (mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
$
63 PCF-REDK-110-63 110 181 131 703 134.58
d
 (mm) Part No. Weight
(g)
Price
$
16 x 40 mm PCF-SPAN-16-40 1507 18.82
40 x 75 mm PCF-SPAN-40-75 1559 103.53
63 x 125 mm PCF-SPAN-63-125 3161 129.03
d
 (mm) Part No. Weight
(g)
Price
$
50 PCF-ORING-50 16 1.94
63 PCF-ORING-63 18 2.91
110 PCF-ORING-110 30 6.71
d
 (mm) Part No. Weight
(g)
Price
$
63 PCF-SPLIT-63 45 3.88
110 PCF-SPLIT-110 150 17.94
d
 (mm) Part No. Weight
(g)
Price
$
63 1 PCF-NUT-63 166 8.42
110 PCF-NUT-110 744 62.99
d
 (mm) Part No. Weight
(g)
Price
$
63 PCF-INSERT-63 45 1.48
90 PCF-INSERT-90 99 4.99
110 PCF-INSERT-110 147 6.20
MS01
Price Group: SD
MS01
Price Group: SD
MS01
Price Group: SD
MS01
Price Group: SD
MS01
Price Group: SD
MS01
Price Group: SD1 63mm insert for metric mine fittings Plasson series 1400